

2024 Parent Handbook Acknowledgement Form

I hereby acknowledge that I have been directed to, received and/or read, and understand the contents of the Rocklin Jr. Thunder Parent Handbook. I understand that the RJT Parent Handbook contains important information regarding player and parent policies, expectations, and guidelines.

By signing this form, I agree to comply with the rules and regulations set forth in the RJT Parent Handbook. I understand that it is my responsibility to review the handbook and stay informed of any updates or changes that may occur.

I further understand that failure to comply with the policies outlined in the Parent Handbook may result in disciplinary action.

I acknowledge that I have or will discuss the contents of the RJT Parent Handbook with my child and will support their adherence to the guidelines set by the organization.

You can find the RJT Parent Handbook at jrthunder.com or through this QR Code:

Parent/Guardian Name:
Parent Signature:
Date:
Student Name:
2024 RJT Team:
Contact Email:

